
 

R023X                                 
 
 
MANAGEMENT COAT 

The perfect choice for a comfortable day and night enhanced 

visibility work coat.  The R023X will provide visibility, 

functionality and great weatherproof protection. 

Origin: China Commodity Code:  6210400000 

Tech:   
Waterproof 1600mm, Windproof   
Enhanced visibility                                1921 

Fabric:  
Outer: 190T 100% Polyester, PVC inner coated 
Filling: 140g/m² Polyester 
Lining: 190T diamond quilted 100% Polyester 

Features:       
   

 

 Concealed adjustable hood in collar 

 50mm sewn-on retroreflective tapes 

 Large stud closing pockets  

 Stud closing storm flap 

 Fully taped seams 

 Heavy duty zip 

 Chest pocket 

 Inside pocket 
 Hang loop 

 

 

Sizes 
UK  
EU 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
64 

Colour: BLACK (BLK) 
              NAVY   (288) 

Wash Instructions:  

Carton Qty: 10  Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 12    

https://workguardworkwear.com/tech_guide.php
https://workguardworkwear.com/tech_guide.php


 
 

 
  

 
 

R023X MANAGEMENT COAT                                                                                                           


