

R023X

MANAGEMENT COAT

The perfect choice for a comfortable day and night enhanced visibility work coat. The RO23X will provide visibility, functionality and great weatherproof protection.

Origin: China		Commodi	Commodity Code: 6210400000					
Tech: Waterproof 1600mr Enhanced visibility		Fabric:Outer: 190T 100% Polyester, PVC inner coated1921Filling: 140g/m² PolyesterLining: 190T diamond quilted 100% Polyester						
Features:		 50mm Large Stud c Fully t Heavy Chest 	sewn-on stud closi closing sto aped sear duty zip pocket pocket		ctive tape			
Sizes UK EU		S 38 48	M 41 50	L 44 54	XL 47 56	2XL 50 60	3XL 53 64	
Colour: BLACK (BLK) NAVY (288)		Wash Ins	Wash Instructions:					
			SKU: 12					







R023X MANAGEMENT COAT

